ESF VARS : Fléche du 29/01/2022 & 14h00

Edité le 18/08/2024 a 00h24

Ouvreur
VALLET HUGO

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 32.26 35.91 39.28 40.68 42.09
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|FOURNIER AURELIEN M| 1992 SEN 31.19 11.15 Or 15.00
2 | PHILIPPE MAXIME M| 1990 MA1 37.62 34.07 Argent 37.92
3| ROUHIER FREDERIC M| 1974 MA2 39.89 42.16 Bronze 46.01
4| POURTAL CLEMENT M| 1989 MA1 40.34 43.76 Bronze 47.61
5|GENOULIAT FREDERIC M| 1979 MA2 40.76 45.26 Fléchette 49.11
6 | SUSSMANN DAVID M| 1970 MA3 47.32 68.64 72.49
7 | BAUER YANNICK M| 1973 MA2 52.41 86.78 90.63
8| GRYCZA PAULINE F| 1993 SEN 57.53| 105.02 108.87
9(BELMANT GAUTHIER M| 1990 MA1 1:03.35| 125.77 129.62

ALARIO THEO M| 1992 SEN ABD

CLERC CHARLOTTE F| 1981 MA1 ABS

SUSSMANN JAMES M| 2008 BEN ABS

CALVET PAUL M| 1996 SEN ABS

DUJOL JULIEN M| 1979 MA2 ABS

SUSSMANN JACK M| 2005 MIN ABS
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